
Кол-во призеров, 

победителей 

муниципальных конкурсов, 

фестивалей, соревнований 

(развитие допобразования)

1 Верхнечелнинская 60 297,7

2 Красноключинская 88 274,2

3 Старошешминская 76 235,2

4 Каенлинская 80 163,4

5 Большеафанасовская 44 206,5

6 Сухаревская 44 155

7 Шереметьевская 54 113,7

8 Кармалинская 42 85,7

9 Нижнеуратьминская 47 66,5

10 Простинская 34 53,7

11 Шингальчинская 38 32,5

12 Елантовская 14 46

13 Верхнеуратьминская 43

14 Благодатновская 36

15 Трудовская 26

16 Кулмаксинская 7

п/п Наименование учреждения Кол-во призеров, 

победителей мун, респ, 

всеросс, международ. 

конкурсов, фестивалей, 

соревнований (развитие 

допобразования)



Рейтинг 2019- 2020 

сельские школы

Динамика 

(наличие) 

правонарушений 

среди н/л

10 5 43 152,2 15

6 5 57 124,2 7 1

10 5 55 77,2 14

10 5 53 33,4 7

8 5 23 44,4 12

10 5 29 35 8

10 5 32 40,2 12

9 5 28 19,5 4

9 5 35 24,1 12

10 5 25 14,2 6

10 5 20 32 2

10 5 8 6 8

10 5 34

9 5 20

9 5 16

10 5 7

Эффектив

ность 

работы 

образоват

ельных 

организац

ий по 

спортивно

й и 

физкульт

Работа в 

метод. 

совете

Травматизм у 

учащихся

Результативность 

обучающихся, 

состоящих в 

организации 

ученического 

самоуправления, 

детских 

общественных 

организациях и 

объединениях ОО

Эффективность 

работы 

образовательных 

организаций по 

гражданско-

патриотическому 

воспитанию 



организац

ия и 

проведени

е 

семинаров 

для ЗДВР

10 592,9

10 572,4

472,4

351,8

342,9

286

266,9

193,2

198,6

147,9

139,5

97

92

70

56

29

итог


